
Number
Dataset

Contact person Email for contact Reference
From To

1 1 135 M. Rahmati mehdirmti@gmail.com Rahmati (2017)
2 136 294 A. Farajnia farajnia1966@yahoo.com Unpublished data
3 323 376 M. Shukla shuklamk@nmsu.edu Shukla et al. (2003, 2006)
4 377 426 S. H. R. Sadeghi sadeghi@modares.ac.ir Sadeghi et al. (2014, 2016a, b, c, 2017a, b), Hazbavi and Sadeghi (2016),

Kheirfam et al. (2017a, b), Sharifi Moghaddam et al. (2014), Ghavimi Panah et al. (2017),
Kiani-Harchegani et al. (2017)

5 427 466 M. H. Mohammadi mhmohmad@ut.ac.ir Unpublished data
6 467 505 F. Meunier felicien.meunier@gmail.com Unpublished data
7 506 541 N. Sephrnia n.sepehrnia@gmail.com Sepehrnia et al. (2016, 2017)
8 569 817 D. Moret-Fernández david@eead.csic.es Unpublished data
9 818 940 M. Vafakhah vafakhah@modares.ac.ir Kavousi et al. (2013), Fakher Nikche et al. (2014)
10 941 1060 A. Cerdà artemio.cerda@uv.es Unpublished data
11 1061 1079 J. Rodrigo-Comino rodrigo-comino@uma.es Rodrigo-Comino et al. (2016, 2018)
12 1080 1112 H. Asadi ho.asadi@ut.ac.ir Nikghalpour et al. (2016)
13 1113 1119 K. Bohne klaus.bohne@uni-rostock.de Unpublished data
14 1120 1125 L. Mao leoam@126.com Mao et al. (2008b, 2016)
15 1126 1166 L. Lichner lichner@uh.savba.sk Dušek et al. (2013), Lichner et al. (2011, 2012, 2013)
16 1167 1210 M. V. Ottoni marta.ottoni@cprm.gov.br Oliveira (2005)
17 1211 1420

R. Sándor sandor.rencsi@gmail.com Fodor et al. (2011), Sándor et al. (2015)
18 4476 4485
19 1508 1519 A. Stanley ajayistan@gmail.com Igbadun et al. (2016), Othman and Ajayi (2016)
20 1520 1521 A. R. Vaezi vaezi.alireza@gmail.com Unpublished data
21 1522 1536 A. Albalasmeh aalbalasmeh@just.edu.jo Gharaibeh et al. (2016)
22 1537 1578 D. Machiwal dmachiwal@rediffmail.com Machiwal et al. (2006, 2017), Ojha et al. (2013)
23 1579 1592 H. Emami hemami@um.ac.ir Fakouri et al. (2011a, b)
24 1593 1895 J. Mertens jan.mertens@engie.com Mertens et al. (2002, 2004, 2005)
25 1896 2115 D. Jacques diederik.jacques@sckcen.be Jacques (2000), Jacques et al. (2002)
26 2116 2139 J. Votrubova jana.votrubova@fsv.cvut.cz Votrubova et al. (2017)
27 2140 2143 J. Batlle-Aguilar jorbat1977@hotmail.com Batlle-Aguilar et al. (2009)
28 2144 2179 R. A. Armindo rarmindo@ufpr.br Unpublished data
29 2180 2209 S. Werner steffen.werner@rub.de Unpublished data
30 2210 2255 S. Zacharias steffen.zacharias@ufz.de Unpublished data
31 2256 2281 S. Shutaro sshiraki@affrc.go.jp Unpublished data
32 2282 2304 T. Saito tadaomi@muses.tottori-u.ac.jp Saito et al. (2016)
33 2305 2354 R. Taghizadeh-M. rh_taghizade@yahoo.com Unpublished data
34 2355 2356

W. G. Teixeira wenceslau.teixeira@embrapa.br Teixeira et al. (2014)
35 3644 3647
36 2357 2436 Y. Zhao yzhaosoils@gmail.com Zhao et al. (2011)
37 2437 2475 A. A. Moosavi aamousavi@gmail.com Unpublished data
38 2476 2552 Y. A. Pachepsky yakov.pachepsky@ars.usda.gov Rawls et al. (1976)
39 2553 2643 A. Panagopoulos panagopoulosa@gmail.com Hatzigiannakis and Panoras (2011) and unpublished data
40 2644 2649 B. Clothier brent.clothier@plantandfood.co.nz Al Yamani et al. (2016)
41 2650 2710

C. Castellano ccastellanonavarro@gmail.com Unpublished data
42 3507 3597
43 2711 2756 F. Becker fabian.becker@fu-berlin.de Unpublished data
44 2757 2765 I. Vogeler iris.vogeler@plantandfood.co.nz Vogeler et al. (2006), Cichota et al. (2013)
45 2766 2788 R. Morbidelli renato.morbidelli@unipg.it Morbidelli et al. (2017)
46 2789 2832 S. Giertz sgiertz@uni-bonn.de Giertz et al. (2005)
47 2833 2868 T. Vogel vogel@fsv.cvut.cz Vogel and Cislerova (1993)
48 2869 2948 W. Cornelis wim.cornelis@ugent.be Pulido Moncada et al. (2014), Rezaei et al. (2016a, b)
49 2949 3386

Y. Coquet yves.coquet@univ-orleans.fr Coquet (1996), Coquet et al. (2005), Chalhoub et al. (2009)
50 3705 3709
51 3387 3506 B. Mohanty bmohanty@tamu.edu Dasgupta et al. (2006)
52 3598 3643 D. J. Reinert dalvan@ufsm.br Mallmann (2017)
53 3648 3657 M. R. Pahlavan Rad pahlavanrad@gmail.com Pahlavan-Rad (2017)
54 3658 3680 T. Saito tadaomi@muses.tottori-u.ac.jp Unpublished data
55 3681 3704

X. Li xyli@bnu.edu.cn Li et al. (2013), Hu et al. (2016)
56 4497 4505
57 3710 3745 Y. Bamutaze yazidhibamutaze@gmail.com Unpublished data
58 3746 3833

I. Braud isabelle.braud@irstea.fr Gonzalez-Sosa et al. (2010), Braud (2015), Braud and Vandervaere (2015)
59 3907 4011
60 3834 3874 M. R. Mosaddeghi mosaddeghi@yahoo.com Unpublished data
61 3875 3906 S. B. Mousavi b_mosavi2000@yahoo.com Unpublished data
62 4012 4026 M. Pulido manpufer@hotmail.com Unpublished data
63 4027 4457

F. P. Roberts frapar@ceh.ac.uk
Unpublished data

4458 4475 Robinson et al. (2016, 2017)
64 4486 4496 T. Picciafuoco picciafuoco@hydro.tuwien.ac.at Morbidelli et al. (2017)
65 4880 4886 M. A. Liebig mark.liebig@ars.usda.gov Liebig et al. (2004)
66 4887 4936 Y. Zeng y.zeng@utwente.nl Zhao et al. (2017, 2018)
67 4937 5018 L. Lassabatere laurent.lassabatere@entpe.fr Lassabatere et al. (2010), Yilmaz et al. (2010), Coutinho et al. (2016)
68 5019 5023 I. Eskandari eskandari1343@yahoo.com Unpublished data


